 Stopa bezrobocia w 2024 roku



	
	Liczba
bezrobotnych
	% stopa
w kraju
	% stopa
w woj.
dolnośląskim
	% stopa
w powiecie
strzelińskim

	Styczeń

	1451
	5,4
	4,7
	10,8

	Luty

	1492
	5,4
	4,8
	11,1

	Marzec

	1475
	5,3
	4,7
	10,9

	Kwiecień

	1446
	5,1
	4,6
	10,8

	Maj

	1433
	5,0
	4,5
	10,7

	Czerwiec

	1409
	4,9
	4,5
	10,6

	Lipiec

	
	
	
	

	Sierpień

	
	
	
	

	Wrzesień

	
	
	
	

	Październik

	
	
	
	

	Listopad

	
	
	
	

	Grudzień

	
	
	
	

	Liczba
mieszkańców
w powiecie
	42.239
stan na dzień 31.12.2021r.
	
X
	
X
	
X



